
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00068, Hailey

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-75  2.9 Mi. N of Bullion St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 10,456

 11,462
 7,940

Blaine (7)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 5,214

 5,763
 3,842

 5,242

 5,699
 4,098

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 8,086

S DIR - - - - - - 4,476

N DIR - - - - - - 3,610

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8,445 12,053 12,087 11,987 12,140 12,190 8,614

4,727 6,214 6,126 5,985 6,056 6,008 4,314

3,718 5,839 5,961 6,002 6,084 6,182 4,300

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

7,248 10,940 11,484 11,223 11,345 11,916 8,785

3,786 5,486 5,764 5,586 5,578 5,717 4,227

3,462 5,454 5,720 5,637 5,767 6,199 4,558

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

6,855 10,434 11,454 11,313 11,402 11,702 8,837

3,565 5,369 5,737 5,636 5,592 5,713 4,296

3,290 5,065 5,717 5,677 5,810 5,989 4,541

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6,857 10,556 11,122 11,316 11,347 11,355 8,769

3,606 5,277 5,578 5,614 5,604 5,514 4,355

3,251 5,279 5,544 5,702 5,743 5,841 4,414

30 31 - - - - -

6,900 10,837 - - - - -

3,629 5,378 - - - - -

3,271 5,459 - - - - -

MADW 7,261 10,964 11,537 11,460 11,559 11,791 8,618

STDEV 682 642 402 354 389 353 309

DAYFAC 1.44 0.95 0.91 0.91 0.90 0.89 1.21

January 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   2:27:53PM MV02:


